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Home/Work/Fax/other Cell

3/2 East

D56, D57, D64, D67

Percy W. Underdue, D56
407 Occoneechee Neck North Rd

Jackson, NC 27845-9518

punderdue1@aol.com H: (252) 583-7601 (252) 326-5326

1/2 East

D63, D65, D68, D69

Sherry Dodge, D63 168 Rose Bay Loop

Swanquarter, NC 27885

SherryJD63@gmail.com H: (252) 944-6022

W: (252) 926-1810

(252) 944-6022

2/1 East

D58, D59, D60,  D66, D70

Patricia Moore, D67 317 Palisades Way

New Bern, NC 28560

pmoore54@yahoo.com H: (252) 637-7477

W: (252) 745-3074

(814) 758-0024

1/1 Western

D1, D3, D4

Doris Greer, D 3 240 Weaver Street                                     

Boone, NC 28607

greerdw3332@gmail.com H: (828) 264-3332                (828) 499-9339

3/1 Western

D2, D8, D9

Cynthia S. Crawford, D2            

Secretary
371 Hidden Valley Circle

Canton, NC 28716

cscrawford2000@yahoo.com H: (828) 648-9602

W: (828) 259-6473

(828) 736-9155

2/2 Western

D5, D6, D7

Henry J. Belada, D7 1971 Sunnyside Dr

Morganton, NC 28655-7419

woodchop7@charter.net H: (828) 433-5106 (828) 413-0427

2/2 Piedmont

D10, D11, D17, D18

Angela Lyght, D 19 512 Uzzle Street                         

Durham, NC 27713                                  

aslyght@gmail.com  H: (919) 225-0325

W: (919) 962-0087

(919) 225-0325

1/1 Piedmont

D12, D13, D16

Kimberly Martin, D10 3161 Poplar Tent Road                                                             

Concord, NC 28027

ksmartin34@yahoo.com W: (704) 639-7540 (704) 796-0748

2/1 Piedmont

D19, D20, D25

Ashley Fenton, D12 13721 Bluffton Court

Pineville, NC 28134

ashley.fenton62@yahoo.com H: (704) 341-4716

W: (704) 565-4920

(704) 517-8131

1/1 North Central

D42, D44, D47

Debra Dunston, D 43 2916 Dandridge Drive                             

Raleigh, NC 27610

ddunston1@gmail.com H: (919) 828-1954

W: (919) 861-3200

(919) 417-7926

2/2 North Central

D28, D41, D45, D46

Dianne Carter, D45 2505 Evers Drive

Raleigh, NC 27610

deecart@bellsouth.net H: (919) 916-5648

W: (919) 743-4136

(919) 604-0796

1/1 North Central

D21, D26, D27, D43

VACANT

Email

PHONE CONTACTS

Term/YR Region Name / District Address

1st Number = Years served on current term

2nd Number = Terms Served
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Board of Directors
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Home/Work/Fax/other CellEmail

PHONE CONTACTS

Term/YR Region Name / District Address

1/2 South Central

D37 D38

Margaret Reader, D38 4809 Pearl Road

Raleigh, NC 27610-6123

reader_margaret@yahoo.com H: (919) 662-1881

W: (919) 431-3011

(919) 272-6486

2/1 South Central

D22, D23, D39

Sherry McFeaters, D39          

Vice Chairperson

1609 Stonehurst Road

Raleigh, NC 27607-4834

sherry_mcfeaters@yahoo.com H: (919) 851-8305 (919) 427-1023

3/2 South Central

D24, D40, D61, D62

Mike Bell, D61                      

Chairperson

1114 Seven Lakes North

West End, NC 27376-9756

mtwbell@nc.rr.com

  

  

H: (910) 400-5492 (910) 290-2976

Interim Treasurer Nicole Hunter, D43 5521 Oregon Landing Place

Raleigh, NC 27610

nikkienh@yahoo.com (919) 349-0457

Ross Hailey 214 Channel Run

Washington, NC 27889

rosshailey@suddenlink.net H: (252) 946-8862

(919) 631-6666

Mitch Leonard 1621 Midtown Place

Raleigh, NC 27609

mleonard@seanc.org 919-833-6436 (w) (919) 417-4068 

Lynn Cote 1621 Midtown Place

Raleigh, NC 27609

lcote@seanc.org 919-833-6436 (w) (919) 880-9815

Carri Derrick 1621 Midtown Place

Raleigh, NC 27609

cderrick@seanc.org 919-833-6436 (w) (919) 244-3887Staff Liaison

Executive Committee

Administrative Officer

Staff Liaison

1st Number = Years served on current term

2nd Number = Terms Served

mailto:reader_margaret@yahoo.com
mailto:sherry_mcfeaters@yahoo.com
mailto:sherry_mcfeaters@yahoo.com
mailto:mtwbell@nc.rr.com
mailto:mtwbell@nc.rr.com
mailto:mtwbell@nc.rr.com
mailto:nikkienh@yahoo.com
mailto:nikkienh@yahoo.com
mailto:mleonard@seanc.org
mailto:lcote@seanc.org
mailto:cderrick@seanc.org

